



**RAVICO USA**  
a belgian tradition


Towson, MD  
ph: 443-921-8025  
www.RavicoUSA.com



## TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

Product : Milk chocolate pastils    SUPC : 5367786    Date : 14 March 2008

Product Information		
Reference Ravico	Ravi36M	
Dimension (L x l x h - Ø) (mm)	Ø 4 cm	
Net weight (g)	See below	
Bruto weight (g)	See below	
Shelf Life	18 months in an area free of foreign flavours and protected from heat	
Storage condition	12 to 20° C <70% relative humidity	



Packaging								
<b>Printed Box</b>	Name	My chef	Ref	5367786	Weight	10 kg		
	Crt Net weight in kg (Lbs)	10 (22 Lbs)				Box/ Crt		
	Crt Bruto weight in kg (Lbs)	11 (24.25 Lbs)				Crt / Palet	90	
	Crt External dimension (mm)	400	L	190	w	250	h	Palet type HT 100x120

Ingredients	
Name	Quantity (%)
Sugar	
Cocoa Butter	
Full Fat milk Powder	
Cocoa Mass	
Lecithin (E322)	
Colors (E Code or FD&C)	Quantity (%)
Flavours	Quantity (%)
Natural Vanilla Extract	



**RAVICOUSA**  
a belgian tradition

Towson, MD  
ph: 443-921-8025  
www.RavicoUSA.com

## Technical Data Sheet Milk Chocolate pastils (continued)

### Chemical Analysis

Moisture	Max 1%
Viscosity	0.85 to 1.3 Pa.s
Yield value	3.5 to 6.0 Pa
Fineness	18 ± 2 microns
Cocoa Dry Solids matter	35% min
Ashes	1.22 %

### Nutritional Facts

Total Protein	6.81	g/100g
Total Carbohydrate	54.15	g/100g
Sugar	50.87	g/100g
Total Fat	36.37	g/100g
Saturated fat	21.90	g/100g
Trans fat	0.60	g/100g
Fibres	1.68	g/100g
Cholesterol	20	mg/100g
Sodium	92	mg/100g
Energetic Value	555	Kcal/100g
	2322	KJ/100g

### Microbiological Analysis

### Allergy Information (EEC 2003/89)

Germ	Std	Max	Milk products	+	Nuts	-		
Total plate count	< 1000/g	< 5000/g	Lactose	+	Sesame	-		
yeast	< 10/g	< 50/g	Egg product	-	Fish	-		
Moulds	< 10/g	< 50/g	Soya product	+	Crustacean	-		
Enterobacteriaceae	< 10/g	< 50/g	Gluten	-	Sulphites	-		
E Coli	Neg/g	Neg/g	Wheat	-	Lupine	-	Present	+
Staphylococcus C	Neg/0.01g	Neg/0.01g	Rye	-	Molluscs	-	Cross cont.	?
Salmonella	Neg/750g	Neg/750g	Peanuts	-			Absent	-

### Other Information

Is this product Kosher ?	No
Is this product GMO free ?	Yes
Country of origin	Belgium

### Allergen information for labels

Contains Milk and Soy or products thereof

### Quality Assurance

Application of the rules of conduct in accordance with the system HACCP (93/43 EEC directive) and the legislation in force

Filled in Brussels the 14 March 2008 by signature



**RAVICOUSA**  
a belgian tradition

Towson, MD  
ph: 443-921-8025  
www.RavicoUSA.com

Technical Data Sheet Milk Chocolate pastils (continued)

<b>Nutrition Facts</b>	
Serving Size (20g)	
Servings Per Container 500	
<b>Amount Per Serving</b> 20g	
<b>Calories</b> 110	Calories from fat 65
% Daily Value *	
<b>Total Fat</b> 7g	11%
Saturated fat 4g	22%
Trans fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 4mg	1%
<b>Sodium</b> 18mg	1%
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 11g	4%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Sugars 10g	
<b>Protein</b> 1g	
Vitamin A *0%	Vitamin C *0%
Calcium 0%	Iron 0%
* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.	
	Calories : 2,000 2,500
Total Fat	Less than 65 g 80 g
Sat.Fat	Less than 20 g 25 g
Cholesterol	Less than 300 mg 300 mg
Sodium	Less than 2,400 mg 2,400 mg
Total Carbohydrate	300 mg 375g
Dietary Fiber	25 g 30 g
Calories per gram :	
Fat 9	Carbohydrates 4 Protein 4